L
C
D
2-17
PPC-5070
PPC-5050 Series
93.4mm
131mm

size PCI card as an expansion slot.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dimensions:PPC-5070-R2
Dimensions:PPC-5050A-R2
Dimensions:PPC-5052-R2
Option:– RK-150. RK-170: Rack mount Kit
               – ARM-31: Loading capacity from 7 to 14kg
M  : Front Panel Material Code     AL: Aluminum , None: Plastic
Note:
* PPC-5050A/5052 series plastic front panels are not suitable for capacitive touch screen
* For other colors of front panel and chassis, please contact supplier
Accepts one half-size
PCI add-on card
Support compact flash
(POS-370 SBC only)
Removable
3.5” HDD for
IDE I/F
3.5”FDD
Slim FDD
Slim
CD-ROM
17” TFT LCD Panel PC
15” TFT LCD Panel PC
Large-View screen with comparable ultra slim size!
Auto-Dimming
100
131.00
PPC-5050
PPC-5050(383.6mm)
PPC-5070(421.5mm)
PPC-5052